Elite oregon

Incident
Date Time

08/02/2022
18:14:00

08/03/2022
00:00:00

08/03/2022
10:15:00

08/03/2022
10:42:00

08/03/2022
10:55:00

08/03/2022
12:40:00

08/04/2022
09:53:00

08/04/2022
11:52:00

08/04/2022
22:02:00

08/05/2022
15:20:00

08/05/2022
18:03:00

08/06/2022
10:00:00

08/06/2022
15:07:00

08/06/2022
15:29:00

08/06/2022
22:43:00

08/07/2022
16:44:00

08/07/2022
17:02:00
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Incident
Number

22411

22412

22413

22416

22414

22415

22418

22417

22419

22420

22421

22422

22423

22424

22425

22426

22427

Incident Type

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Forest, woods or wildland
fire

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Gas leak (natural gas or
LPG)

Public service assistance,
other

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Public service assistance,
other

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

-GVFD MONTHLY INCIDENTS-

Incident Full Address Cross Street

670 Pacific Gearhart OR 97138

81849 Fairgrounds Tygh Valley
OR 97063

2697 Hwy 101 Seaside OR
97138

88646 Hwy 101 Warrenton OR
97146

89570 Ocean Sunset Beach OR
97146

1254 Chinook Gearhart OR
97138

80704 Hwy 101 Cannon Beach
OR 97110

89308 Dellmoor Warrenton OR
97146

1988 Patricia Ann Gearhart OR
97138

670 Pacific Gearhart OR 97138

3615 Hwy 101 Gearhart OR
97138

670 Pacific Gearhart OR 97138

88864 Blue Heron Warrenton
OR 97146

2077 Gearhart Greens unit 900
Gearhart OR 97138

1613 Briarwood Gearhart OR
97138

1443 South Roosevelt Space #9
Seaside OR 97138

1111 North Roosevelt CMH Clinic
Seaside OR 97138

Auto/Mutual Aid
Given Or Received

Zone/District, FDID

GEARHART VOL None

FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID Mutual aid given
AID Mutual aid given
GEARHART RFPD, None

0129

GEARHART RFPD, None

0129

GEARHART VOL None

FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID Automatic aid given
GEARHART RFPD, None

0129

GEARHART RFPD, None

0129

GEARHART VOL None

FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL None

FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL None

FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD, None

0129

GEARHART VOL None

FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL None

FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID Mutual aid given
AID Mutual aid given
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Incident
Date Time

08/07/2022
17:08:00

08/07/2022
17:36:00

08/07/2022
18:20:00

08/08/2022
01:03:00

08/08/2022
06:57:00

08/08/2022
15:51:00

08/09/2022
04:08:00

08/09/2022
07:30:00

08/09/2022
16:01:00

08/10/2022
12:35:00

08/11/2022
10:40:00

08/12/2022
02:01:00

08/13/2022
04:52:00

08/13/2022
09:43:00

08/13/2022
13:10:00

08/13/2022
14:52:00

08/15/2022
15:09:00

08/15/2022
15:50:00
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Incident
Number

22428

22429

22430

22431

22432

22433

22434

22435

22436

22437

22438

22439

22440

22441

22443

22442

22444

22445

Incident Type

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Barkdust fire
Building fire

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Animal rescue
Barkdust fire

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Public service

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Public service assistance,
other

Public service assistance,
other

Public service assistance,
other

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Incident Full Address Cross Street

313 North Roosevelt Rite Aid
Seaside OR 97138

150 South Lincoln Seaside OR
97138

4320 Hwy 101 Gearhart OR
97138

45 Northeast Skipannon
Warrenton OR 97146

83440 Creekside Seaside OR
97138

735 3rd Gearhart OR 97138
89898 Ocean Surf Pines OR
97146

G Gearhart OR 97138

89713 Seabreeze Surf Pines OR

97146

1254 Chinook Gearhart OR

97138

85892 Lewis and Clark Gearhart

OR 97138

561 Diamond Gearhart OR

97138

Del Ray Beach Warrenton OR 5000' North,
97146 Ocean Shore
Del Ray Beach Warrenton OR Ocean Shore
97146

Del Ray Beach Warrenton OR 1/2Mile North,
97146 Ocean Shore
Hwy 101 Warrenton OR 97146  Bing Ln

Hwy 101 Warrenton OR 97146  MP14

1254 Chinook Gearhart OR
97138

Zone/District, FDID

AID

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Auto/Mutual Aid
Given Or Received

Mutual aid given
Mutual aid given
None

Automatic aid given
Mutual aid given
None

None

None

Automatic aid received
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None
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Incident
Date Time

08/15/2022
20:02:00

08/16/2022
21:03:00

08/16/2022
22:08:00

08/17/2022
15:10:00

08/17/2022
16:05:00

08/17/2022
22:19:00

08/18/2022
06:34:00

08/18/2022
21:45:00

08/20/2022
00:02:00

08/20/2022
09:10:00

08/20/2022
13:40:00

08/20/2022
14:29:00

08/20/2022
16:39:00

08/21/2022
16:00:00

08/21/2022
17:24:00

08/22/2022
12:40:00

08/22/2022
21:01:00

08/23/2022
09:45:00
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Incident
Number

22446

22447

22448

22449

22450

22452

22451

22453

22454

22455

22456

22457

22459

22458

22461

22462

22463

22470

Incident Type

Medical assist, assist EMS

crew
Building fire

Surf rescue

Medical assist, assist EMS

crew

Motor vehicle/pedestrian
accident (MV Ped)

Unauthorized burning

Detector activation, no fire

- unintentional
Unauthorized burning

Medical assist, assist EMS

crew

Medical assist, assist EMS

crew
Unauthorized burning

Surf rescue

Motor vehicle accident with

no injuries.

Smoke scare, odor of
smoke

Medical assist, assist EMS

crew
Building fire

Unauthorized burning

Assist police or other

governmental agency

Incident Full Address

1350 Lenore Gearhart OR

97138

1136 Ave B Unit B Seaside OR

97138

Avenue U Seaside OR 97138

88646 Hwy 101 Warrenton OR

97146

Hwy 101 Gearhart OR 97138

1st Gearhart OR 97138

89357 Pinehurst Warrenton OR

97146
1st Gearhart OR 97138

1370 Lenore Gearhart OR

97138

725 A Gearhart OR 97138

33360 Surf Pines Surf Pines OR

97146
6th Seaside OR 97138

313 South Roosevelt Seaside

OR 97138

97300 Hawkins Warrenton OR

97146

Avenue S Seaside OR 97138

33411 Hwy 101 Warrenton OR

97146
1st Gearhart OR 97138

10th Gearhart OR 97138

Cross Street

Ocean Shore

Oster rd

N. Ocean Ave

N. Ocean Ave

200 yards SSW
of address

Ocean Shore

Promenade

N. Ocean Ave

Ocean Shore

Zone/District, FDID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Auto/Mutual Aid
Given Or Received

None

Automatic aid given
Automatic aid given
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Mutual aid received
Mutual aid given
Mutual aid given
Mutual aid received
Mutual aid given
Automatic aid given
None

None
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Incident
Date Time

08/23/2022
13:16:00

08/24/2022
18:15:00

08/25/2022
08:15:00

08/25/2022
10:00:00

08/25/2022
16:38:00

08/25/2022
18:34:00

08/26/2022
10:29:00

08/26/2022
14:30:00

08/27/2022
00:00:00

08/27/2022
10:09:00

08/27/2022
15:00:00

08/27/2022
17:10:00

08/27/2022
18:09:00

08/27/2022
18:09:00

08/27/2022
18:44:00

08/28/2022
05:12:00

08/28/2022
23:05:00

08/30/2022
06:29:00

4 of 5

Incident
Number

22464

22465

22467

22466

22468

22469

22471

22472

22474

22475

22473

22477

22481

22476

22482

22478

22479

22480

Incident Type

Incident Full Address Cross Street

Electrical wiring/equipment 670 Pacific Gearhart OR 97138

problem, other

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Assist invalid

Public service assistance,
other

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Forest, woods or wildland
fire

Vehicle accident, general
cleanup

Public service assistance,
other

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

Medical assist, assist EMS
crew

1417 Fifer Heights Gearhart OR
97138

4253 Hwy 101 Rm#206
Gearhart OR 97138

670 Pacific Gearhart OR 97138

1417 Fifer Heights Gearhart OR
97138

89740 Hwy 101 Warrenton OR
97146

898 Pacific Gearhart OR 97138

89740 Hwy 101 Warrenton OR
97146

1980 Russell Merlin OR 97532

Lewis and Clark Seaside OR
97138

670 Pacific Gearhart OR 97138

Lewis and Clark
Mainline

1777 Pine Ridge Rm#6
Gearhart OR 97138

Lewis and Clark Seaside OR Lewis and Clark

97138 Mainline

Lewis and Clark Gearhart OR Lewis and Clark
97138 Mainline

Lewis and Clark Seaside OR Lewis and Clark
97138 Mainline

402 Browning Gearhart OR

97138

378 E Gearhart OR 97138

90297 Lewis Sunset Beach OR
97146

Zone/District, FDID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

Auto/Mutual Aid
Given Or Received

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Mutual aid given
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None
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Incident Incident Incident Type Incident Full Address Cross Street = Zone/District, FDID Auto/Mutual Aid

Date Time Number Given Or Received
08/31/2022 22483 Medical assist, assist EMS 81016 Polo Ridge Warrenton GEARHART RFPD, None

14:11:00 crew OR 97146 0129
08/31/2022 22484 Grass fire 26 Avenue A Seaside OR 97138 Ocean Shore AID Mutual aid given
19:04:00
08/31/2022 22485 Unauthorized burning Wellington Beach Access Little Beach GEARHART VOL Mutual aid received
22:57:00 Gearhart OR 97138 FIRE DEPT, 0128

Report Filters

Incident Date Time: is between '8/1/2022' and '8/31/2022'
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